SUMMARY
Place Lane
1 B
2 B
3
4
5
6 5 |
7 B
8 6 |
9
10 a
11
12
13
14 2
15

RESULTS

6Race

X concept 2

th japan indoor rowing championships KIN

Name

kotani
sogawa
koga
kamada
wakamatsu
terauchi
matsuoka
kumata
terada
nishimura
tanaka
kawakatsu
hozuma
hasegawa

okuda

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

Name

kotani

sogawa

koga

kamada

wakamatsu

500m

1:45.4

1:46.4

1:44.4

1:43.1

1:52.1

Finish

7:20.2
7:23.9
7:26.8
7:28.6
7:29.3
7:33.3
7:34.2
7:35.3
7:37.0
7:37.1
7:39.0
7:40.5
7:411
7:42.8
7:50.7

1000m

3:36.2
1:50.8

3:38.1
1:51.7

3:37.1
1:562.7

3:35.0
1:51.9

3:43.3
1:51.2

ERGRrace
Ave. Pace
1:50.0
1:50.9
1:51.7
1:52.1
1:52.3
1:53.3
1:53.5
1:53.8
1:54.2
1:54.2
1:54.7
1:55.1
1:55.2
1:55.7
1:57.6
1500m 2000m
5:29.9 7:20.2
1:53.7 1:50.2
5:33.1 7:23.9
1:55.0 1:50.8
5:33.7 7:26.8
1:56.6 1:53.2
5:31.7 7:28.6
1:56.7 1:56.9
5:35.3 7:29.3
1:52.0 1:53.9
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6 B terauchi 1:49.8 3:44.5 5:39.7 7:33.3
1:54.7 1:55.2 1:53.6
7 B matsuoka 1:42.6 3:35.7 5:36.4 7:34.2
1:53.1 2:00.7 1:57.8
8 6 | kumata 1:45.7 3:39.8 5:38.4 7:35.3
1:54 .1 1:58.6 1:56.8
9 10 terada 1:49.8 3:43.5 5:41.6 7:37.0
1:53.7 1:58.1 1:55.3
10 a nishimura 1:47.4 3:42.9 5:39.9 7:37.1
1:55.5 1:57.0 1:57.3
11 14 tanaka 1:48.6 3:44.0 5:43.0 7:39.0
1:55.4 1:59.0 1:56.1
12 12 kawakatsu 1:49.4 3:44.0 5:41.8 7:40.5
1:54.6 1:57.8 1:58.7
13 13 hozuma 1:51.9 3:48.8 5:46.9 7:41.1
1:56.9 1:58.1 1:54.2
14 B hasegawa 1:47.0 3:42.7 5:43.6 7:42.8
1:55.7 2:00.9 1:59.2
15 okuda 1:52.8 3:50.4 5:51.3 7:50.7
1:57.6 2:00.9 1:59.4
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